

1 136926-1 : n : 02/14/2012 : KMS / th LRS2012-20087

2

3 SENATE BANKING AND INSURANCE COMMITTEE AMENDMENT TO SB210

4

5

6

7

8 On page 2, line 27, on page 3, line 8, on page 3,  
9 line 16, and on page 4, line 11, delete the language "and zip

10 code" *No delete "County and"*  
11 *also on p 3, line 8*

12 On page 3, lines 9 and 17, delete the language  
13 "2013" and insert in lieu thereof the following:

14 2014

15

16 On page 3, delete lines 22 to 25, inclusive, and  
17 insert in lieu thereof the following:

18 (5) Other perils.

19

20 On page 4, lines 8 and 10, delete the language  
21 "1990" and insert in lieu thereof the following:

22 ~~2013~~ 2007

23

24 On page 4, delete lines 22 to 27, inclusive.

25

26 On page 5, delete lines 1 to 5, inclusive.